THE DATASHEET OF
SCD55103A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Standard Red SCD55100A
Yellow SCD55101A
High Efficiency Red SCD55102A
Green SCD55103A

SCD55100A, SCD55101A, SCD55102A, SCD55103A, SCD55104A
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCD55104A standard red
3.68 (0.145)
Q68100A0988
SCD55101A yellow Q68100A0989
SCD55102A high efficiency red Q68100A0990
SCD55103A green Q68100A0991
SCD55104A high efficiency green Q68100A0992
IDOD5211
2.03 (0.080) 3.81 (0.150)
38.1 (1.500) max.